
Fecha Kg. de Uva Total Acumulado (Kg.)

15 de julio de 2024 0 0

16 de julio de 2024 0 0

17 de julio de 2024 0 0

18 de julio de 2024 0 0

19 de julio de 2024 0 0

20 de julio de 2024 0 0

21 de julio de 2024 0 0

22 de julio de 2024 0 0

23 de julio de 2024 21.120 21.120

24 de julio de 2024 0 21.120

25 de julio de 2024 0 21.120

26 de julio de 2024 0 21.120

27 de julio de 2024 2.580 23.700

28 de julio de 2024 0 23.700

29 de julio de 2024 0 23.700

30 de julio de 2024 9.320 33.020

31 de julio de 2024 51.705 84.725

1 de agosto de 2024 233.481 318.206

2 de agosto de 2024 49.670 367.876

3 de agosto de 2024 35.734 403.610

4 de agosto de 2024 10.180 413.790

5 de agosto de 2024 70.126 483.916

6 de agosto de 2024 185.994 669.910

7 de agosto de 2024 411.703 1.081.613

8 de agosto de 2024 498.408 1.580.021

9 de agosto de 2024 526.179 2.106.200

10 de agosto de 2024 587.709 2.693.909

11 de agosto de 2024 292.415 2.986.324

12 de agosto de 2024 794.133 3.780.457

13 de agosto de 2024 916.868 4.697.325

14 de agosto de 2024 1.011.209 5.708.534

15 de agosto de 2024 929.929 6.638.463

16 de agosto de 2024 1.121.817 7.760.280

17 de agosto de 2024 1.009.585 8.769.865

18 de agosto de 2024 377.091 9.146.956

19 de agosto de 2024 1.170.674 10.317.630

20 de agosto de 2024 1.245.913 11.563.543

21 de agosto de 2024 1.193.597 12.757.140

22 de agosto de 2024 1.387.383 14.144.523

23 de agosto de 2024 1.288.329 15.432.852

24 de agosto de 2024 1.174.832 16.607.684

25 de agosto de 2024 262.153 16.869.837

26 de agosto de 2024 1.130.970 18.000.807

27 de agosto de 2024 1.165.250 19.166.057

28 de agosto de 2024 1.025.665 20.191.722

29 de agosto de 2024 501.613 20.693.335

30 de agosto de 2024 874.842 21.568.177

31 de agosto de 2024 732.052 22.300.229

1 de septiembre de 2024 156.538 22.456.767

2 de septiembre de 2024 722.077 23.178.844

3 de septiembre de 2024 816.446 23.995.290

4 de septiembre de 2024 794.303 24.789.593

TOTAL RECEPCIÓN VENDIMIA 2024 24.789.593 24.789.593
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